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Performance Dates & 
Times 

                                          The Lion King Scout Group Pricing 

Thurs., March 6  @ 7:30PM 
Sun., March 9 @ 6:30PM 

Tues., March 11 @ 7:30PM 
Thurs., March 13 @ 7:30PM 
Sun., March 16 @ 6:30PM 
Tues., March 18 @ 7:30PM  
Weds., March 19 @ 7:30PM 

Weds., March 26 @ 7:30PM 
Thurs., March 20 @ 7:30PM 

Sun., March 23 @ 6:30PM 
Tues., March 25 @ 7:30PM 
Thurs., March 27 @ 7:30PM 

Sun., March 30 @ 6:30PM 
Thurs., March 6 @ 2:00PM 
Thurs., March 13 @ 2:00PM 

 

Seating Location Scouts  
10+  

Upper Orchestra 4 $57 

Mezzanine 5 $47 

Lower Balcony 6 $45 

Balcony 7 $45 

Balcony 8 $41 

Payment Policies and Procedures 
Group Minimum is 10 or more tickets purchased. 

Payments can be made by Visa, Mastercard, 
American Express or Discover. 
Group pricing already includes a $5.00 
processing fee. 
All patrons, regardless of age, must have a 
ticket. 
Prices and performances are subject to change 
without notice. 
Seats subject to availability 

Giraffes strut. Birds swoop. Gazelles leap. The entire Serengeti comes to life as never before. And as the music soars, Pride Rock slowly emerges from 
the mist. More than 100 million people around the world have experienced the awe-inspiring visual artistry, the unforgettable music, and the uniquely 

theatrical storytelling of this Broadway spectacular – one of the most breathtaking and beloved productions ever to grace the stage. Winner of six 
Tony Awards®, including Best Musical, The Lion King brings together one of the most imaginative creative teams on Broadway. Tony Award®-

winning director Julie Taymor brings to life a story filled with hope and adventure set against an amazing backdrop of stunning visuals. The Lion 
King also features the extraordinary work of Tony Award®-winning choreographer Garth Fagan and some of Broadway’s most recognizable music, 

crafted by Tony Award®-winning artists Elton John and Tim Rice. There is simply nothing else like The Lion King.  

 
Recommended for ages 6 and up. | Run time is 2 hours 30 minutes 
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